
Planowanie

Zawias kątowy 90°

Zawias puszkowy 90° bez sprężyny

Informacje handlowe

Montaż

Montaż prowadnika w korpusie Montaż puszki we froncie

Montaż na 

wkręty EURO

Regulacja
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Numer katalogowy

Zawias kątowy 90° PX

9

9

°

N
F

m
i
n

 
2

5

4
1

52

62

21

4
3


